
Welcome to the Counseling Department 
 
 
Counselor​ ​ ​ Counselor email​ ​ ​ ​ Counseling Ext. 
 
Lori Nguyen​ ​ Lori.nguyen@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2219 
Ruben Escobar​ ​ Ruben.escobar@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2252 
Josefina Nalls​ ​ Josefina.nalls@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2228 
Janet Paul​ ​ ​ Janet.paul@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2220 
Jose Olvera​ ​ Jose.olvera@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2267 
Laura Perez​ ​ Laura.perez@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2259 
Kimberle Smith​ ​ Kimberle.smith@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2227 
Elizabeth Montiel​​ Elizabeth.montiel@smusd.org​ ​ 2263 
Areli Simpson​ ​ Areli.simpson@smusd.org​ ​ ​ 2314 
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